RW Series Overload Relays for
CWC Miniature Contactors
RW overload relays are an important
part of WEG controls’ range of
products. As usual in WEG products,
an extended operational service life is
one of the main features you can find
in RW overload relays.

Motor Controls
RW Series Thermal Overload Relays
for CWC Miniature Contactors
Thermal Overload Relays Features
Thermal Overload Relay Selection Guide
Part Number Price For use with Setting range of
overload release (A)
*Short-Circuit Protective Device
IEC Max Fuse UL Max Fuse UL Max Breaker
RW17-1D3-D004 $16.00
CWC07
CWC09
CWC012
CWC016
0.28–0.4 2 15 15
RW17-1D3-C063 $16.00 0.4–0.63 2 15 15
RW17-1D3-D008 $16.00 0.56–0.8 2 15 15
RW17-1D3-D012 $16.00 0.8–1.2 4 15 15
RW17-1D3-D018 $16.00 1.2–1.8 6 15 15
RW17-1D3-D028 $16.00 1.8–2.8 6 15 15
RW17-1D3-U004 $16.00 2.8–4.0 10 15 15
RW17-1D3-D063 $17.50 4.0–6.3 16 25 25
RW17-1D3-U008 $17.50 5.6–8.0 20 30 30
RW17-1D3-U010 $17.50 7.0–10 25 40 40
RW17-1D3-D125 $17.50 8.0–12.5 25 50 50
RW17-1D3-U015 $17.50 10.0–15.0 35 60 60
RW17-1D3-U017 $17.50 11.0–17.0 35 60 60
RW17-2D3-U010 $17.50
CWC025
7–10 25 40 40
RW17-2D3-D125 $17.50 8–12.5 25 50 50
RW17-2D3-U015 $17.50 10–15 35 60 60
RW17-2D3-U017 $17.50 11–17 35 60 60
RW17-2D3-U023 $17.50 15–23 50 90 90
RW17-2D3-U032 $17.50 22–32 63 90 125
* Note: Type 2 short-circuit coordination per IEC 60947-4-1. UL fuse type class CC.
1L1
2T1
3L2